Hillmorton High School

Te Kura Tuarua o Horomaka

International Department:
Important Dates for 2021*

January
29

February
01
02

03
04
08

April
02
05
06
16

May
03
29

June
07

July
09
26

August
06
24

October
01
18
25

November
03
04
08
12
19
26

December
02
17

Possible course confirmation meetings Years 12 -13

Possible course confirmation meetings Years 12 -13

9:30 am — 1:30 pm

Year 11 — 13 returning student assembly, powhiri, lunch, Whanau House assemblies
9:05 am school start, classes from Period 2 then normal day, finish at 3:00 pm
Normal school day

Waitangi Day — Public Holiday

Good Friday — Public Holiday
Easter Monday — Public Holiday
Easter Tuesday — School Holiday
Term Two ends

Term Two begins
Staff only day — school closed

Queen’s Birthday — Public Holiday

Term Two ends
Term Three begins. Orientation Programme for possible new students (July 26 — 27)

Staff only day — school closed
Mid-term Break — school closed
International student trip to Tekapo and Aoraki / Mt Cook — dates to be confirmed

Term Three ends
Term Four begins
Labour Day — Public Holiday

NCEA study leave commences. Last day of classes for students in Years 11 — 13
End-of-year programme for international students commences

NCEA examinations begin

Canterbury Anniversary day — Public Holiday

Staff only day — school closed

End-of-year programme for international students concludes

NCEA examinations end
Last day of school. Summer holidays begin

*Accurate at the time of printing, however subject to change without notification.

September 2020




