

International Department: Important Dates for 2021*

Janua	-	Descible source confirmation meetings Veers 12, 12
	29	Possible course confirmation meetings Years 12 -13
Febru	ary	
	01	Possible course confirmation meetings Years 12 -13
	02	9:30 am – 1:30 pm Year 11 – 13 returning student assembly, pōwhiri, lunch, Whānau House assemblies
	03	9:05 am school start, classes from Period 2 then normal day, finish at 3:00 pm
	04	Normal school day
	80	Waitangi Day – Public Holiday
April		
	02	Good Friday – Public Holiday
	05	Easter Monday – Public Holiday
	06 16	Easter Tuesday – School Holiday Term Two ends
	10	Term Two Crids
May	02	Tarra Two bagins
	03 29	Term Two begins Staff only day – school closed
	20	Stair Grily day Gorioo Globod
June	07	Ouen's Birthdox - Bublic Helidox
	07	Queen's Birthday – Public Holiday
July	00	Tama Tara anda
	09 26	Term Two ends Term Three begins. Orientation Programme for possible new students (July 26 – 27)
	20	Term Three begins. Offerhalion in Togramme for possible new students (our 20 – 27)
Augu		Ctoff color day, cabaal alacad
	06 24	Staff only day – school closed Mid-term Break – school closed
	27	International student trip to Tekapo and Aoraki / Mt Cook – dates to be confirmed
Ostal		
Octob	oer 01	Term Three ends
	18	Term Four begins
	25	Labour Day – Public Holiday
Nover	nber	
	03	NCEA study leave commences. Last day of classes for students in Years 11 – 13
	04	End-of-year programme for international students commences
	08 12	NCEA examinations begin Canterbury Anniversary day – Public Holiday
	19	Staff only day – school closed
	26	End-of-year programme for international students concludes
Decer	nher	
20001	02	NCEA examinations end
	17	Last day of school. Summer holidays begin

^{*}Accurate at the time of printing, however subject to change without notification.